



(1)

2026:BHC-AUG:21331
920CA12104.21

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12104 OF 2021
IN MCA/8/2021

JANHAVI CHANDRAKANT MUNDHE
VERSUS
CHANDRAKANT DADARAO MUNDHE

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. B.R. Jaybhay

CORAM : PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

DATED : 11.03.2022

PER COURT :

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable on 01.04.2022.

[PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.]

SPC